
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

321 

012 

185 

2 

52 

46 

4 

36 

54 

36 

42 

43 

49 

20 

27 

50 

44 

24 

76 

48 

43 

78 

48 

033 

45 

04 

41 

15 

38 

65 

59 

12 

69. 

909 

96 

022 

66 

Name 

David BOŽIČ 

Omar GIANDUZZO 

Marco GOTTARDO 

Bine ŠTERN 

Diego NARDOTTO 

Ivan OREŠKI 

Dejan HORVAT 

Matic REPAC 

Ivan  VIŠAK 

Denis TURK 

Gerhard EGGER 

Martin BIGLER 

Andrej AVSEC 

Antonio MARIĆ 

Riccardo BOTTAN 

Marjan MENCINGER 

Emil KOTVICA 

Klemen JERAJ 

Zoran BUTERIN 

Roberto BELLI 

Jure DOBNIKAR 

Loris DE NARDO 

Matic OTRIN 

Tomaž PEZDIREC 

Silvester KOROŠEC 

Urh HUDOLIN 

Igor SVETINA 

Michael TRAVAGLIO 

Simon GLINIK 

Amadej ŠTRAKL 

Miran KOVAČ 

Robert PAPINUTTI 

Gregor ŠINKOVEC 

Gunnar ILLING 

Andrea ARDITO 

Boris DUNDOVIĆ 

Igor ACS 

Best Tm 

1:31.998 

1:32.638 

1:33.830 

1:34.295 

1:35.121 

1:35.947 

1:35.952 

1:35.953 

1:36.246 

1:36.499 

1:37.041 

1:37.659 

1:37.738 

1:37.867 

1:37.901 

1:37.942 

1:38.013 

1:38.024 

1:38.501 

1:38.920 

1:39.380 

1:39.692 

1:39.740 

1:39.881 

1:39.896 

1:39.932 

1:40.319 

1:40.344 

1:40.418 

1:40.773 

1:40.910 

1:40.986 

1:41.911 

1:42.049 

1:42.056 

1:42.497 

1:42.688 

Diff 

0.640 

1.832 

2.297 

3.123 

3.949 

3.954 

3.955 

4.248 

4.501 

5.043 

5.661 

5.740 

5.869 

5.903 

5.944 

6.015 

6.026 

6.503 

6.922 

7.382 

7.694 

7.742 

7.883 

7.898 

7.934 

8.321 

8.346 

8.420 

8.775 

8.912 

8.988 

9.913 

10.051 

10.058 

10.499 

10.690 

Gap 

0.640 

1.192 

0.465 

0.826 

0.826 

0.005 

0.001 

0.293 

0.253 

0.542 

0.618 

0.079 

0.129 

0.034 

0.041 

0.071 

0.011 

0.477 

0.419 

0.460 

0.312 

0.048 

0.141 

0.015 

0.036 

0.387 

0.025 

0.074 

0.355 

0.137 

0.076 

0.925 

0.138 

0.007 

0.441 

0.191 

2nd Best 

1:32.765 

1:34.407 

1:34.634 

1:34.535 

1:35.328 

1:36.429 

1:36.441 

1:37.288 

1:36.578 

1:36.522 

1:38.531 

1:38.933 

1:38.171 

1:37.975 

1:37.946 

1:38.430 

1:38.095 

1:38.664 

1:38.794 

1:38.996 

1:39.666 

1:40.168 

1:40.109 

1:41.301 

1:41.447 

1:41.017 

1:42.541 

1:40.835 

1:41.776 

1:41.786 

1:41.862 

1:41.510 

1:42.303 

1:43.024 

1:42.485 

1:43.134 

1:43.193 

Class 

GP GRAD 

GP GRAD 

GP GRAD 

GP GRAD 

GP GRAD 

GP GRAD 

GP GRAD 

Rookie 1000 

GP GRAD 

GP GRAD 

GP GRAD 

GP GRAD 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

GP GRAD 

GP GRAD 

Rookie 1000 

GP GRAD 

GP GRAD 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 + GP GRAD 

Rookie 1000 

GP GRAD 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 

Kawsaki 600 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha R6 

MV Agusta 600 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 899 

Suzuki 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 

77 

32 

26 

29 

5 

35 

096 

28 

22 

7 

026 

045 

103 

86 

17 

25 

Name 

Anže ŽUPAN 

Kristijan OŽANIĆ 

Andrea PAVAN 

Luka GRMOVŠEK 

Marko BUNOZA 

Miha DOLENC 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Kristijan CERAR 

Wolfgang UNTERLARCHNER 

Stefano IMBRIOSCIA 

Vid RESNIK 

Franc NAGODE 

Benjamin BARTOL 

Dejan KIČIN STARE 

Mauro COSTA 

Marco BUTTIGNON 

Best Tm 

1:43.102 

1:43.713 

1:44.446 

1:44.543 

1:44.891 

1:45.521 

1:46.614 

1:47.506 

1:48.062 

1:48.663 

1:49.407 

1:49.667 

1:50.548 

1:54.210 

1:54.640 

Diff 

11.104 

11.715 

12.448 

12.545 

12.893 

13.523 

14.616 

15.508 

16.064 

16.665 

17.409 

17.669 

18.550 

22.212 

22.642 

Gap 

0.414 

0.611 

0.733 

0.097 

0.348 

0.630 

1.093 

0.892 

0.556 

0.601 

0.744 

0.260 

0.881 

3.662 

0.430 

2nd Best 

1:43.124 

1:43.721 

1:45.493 

1:45.024 

1:45.375 

1:46.072 

1:46.630 

1:48.484 

1:48.105 

1:50.566 

1:50.454 

1:51.354 

1:51.243 

1:55.348 

1:55.395 

Class 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

GP GRAD 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati SF 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda Fireblade 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki 636 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Triumph 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Sorted on best lap time
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